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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

216 - 100M GIRLS 16 & UNDER - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 12.42 IKMA SYAFFIERA DURIS SSM SABAH 2018 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0800 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA KT AA 12.58 0.271   q

2 0907 AISHAH HASMIRA ADERI PLMSD KUSEL 13.37 0.266   q

3 0491 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM TERENGGANU 13.46 0.260  

4 1446 SHALU LOSNA GUNALAN MSN SELANGOR 13.88 0.295  

5 0006 Nurin Nafisa Mohd Faizal SMK MI 14.18 0.261  

6 0715 NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM TCFPNG 14.36 0.271  

7 0141 NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BINTI KASSIM MSPEW 15.13 0.315  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0544 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.89 0.267   q

2 0037 NURUL AINA MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 13.40 0.261  

3 0364 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAINI SSN PERAK 13.61 0.274  

4 1424 RAJA NUR AIN BINTI RAJA MUHAMMAD MSN SELANGOR 14.27 0.301  

5 0500 N FARHANIS BALQISHAH ROZAL SSM TERENGGANU 14.60 0.288  

6 1522 PUTERI NURDAMIA DAING MOHD IMRAN TITAN ATHLETICS 14.74 0.301  

- 0660 SIEW MEI LING MSPEW DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0485 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SSM TMI 13.14 0.230   q

2 0199 Nuril Adleena Batrisya KEDAH 13.23 0.228   q

3 1448 RISHIMALAR GUNASEELAM MSN SELANGOR 13.34 0.254   q

4 1117 CHONG ZI YI MSSDKS 14.01 0.276  

5 0751 NUR FARZANA AFIQA FAIZAL TCFPNG 15.36 0.378  

6 1587 MARBY FELLYTIA BUJANG TEAM TST 16.01 0.321  

- 0115 ROBEAH TARMIZI MSPEW DNS  

- 0354 Amylia Qistina Bt Rosli SSN PERAK DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1425 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 13.44 0.292  

2 0422 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR SSN KELANTAN 13.46 0.245  

3 1502 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI SSN MELAKA 13.76 0.257  

4 1478 NUR FATIN MOHD HISHAM SMK BUKIT NENAS 14.64 0.249  

5 0435 LIM HUI WERN FALCON 14.74 0.330  

6 0438 EUNICE WONG EE YIN FALCON 15.40 0.310  

7 1127 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN CJAC1 16.03  

8 0756 Nur Alyssa Maisara ZULFATTAR SMK BE 16.82 0.303  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0881 Nur Ba'driena Bariezah Bt Rozaini PERAK 13.15 0.276   q

2 0545 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 13.22 0.273   q

3 1447 DANIA DARLYANA MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 13.38 0.259  

4 1126 EVA PEI WEN TOK CJAC1 13.97 0.321  

5 0787 SHASVEENA ANN SV KANES PAC IPOH 14.61 0.366  

6 0437 ELEENA MARISSA BT AZLAN@IAN MANJAJI FALCON 15.08 0.259  

7 1510 P.DEEPASHA NAIR P.DEEPASHA NAIR PRRC 1 15.52 0.238  

8 0436 CHIN YIN AI FALCON 15.84 0.325  
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100M GIRLS 16 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 1502 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI SSN MELAKA 13.76

2 3 1448 RISHIMALAR GUNASEELAM MSN SELANGOR 13.34 q

3 3 1587 MARBY FELLYTIA BUJANG TEAM TST 16.01

4 4 0422 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR SSN KELANTAN 13.46

5 4 0435 LIM HUI WERN FALCON 14.74

6 4 0438 EUNICE WONG EE YIN FALCON 15.40

7 4 0756 Nur Alyssa Maisara ZULFATTAR SMK BE 16.82

8 4 1127 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN CJAC1 16.03

9 4 1425 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 13.44

10 4 1478 NUR FATIN MOHD HISHAM SMK BUKIT
NENAS 14.64

11 3 1117 CHONG ZI YI MSSDKS 14.01

12 5 0436 CHIN YIN AI FALCON 15.84

13 5 0437 ELEENA MARISSA BT AZLAN@IAN MANJAJI FALCON 15.08

14 5 0545 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 13.22 q

15 5 0787 SHASVEENA ANN SV KANES PAC IPOH 14.61

16 5 0881 Nur Ba'driena Bariezah Bt Rozaini PERAK 13.15 q

17 5 1126 EVA PEI WEN TOK CJAC1 13.97

18 5 1447 DANIA DARLYANA MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 13.38

19 5 1510 P.DEEPASHA NAIR P.DEEPASHA NAIR PRRC 1 15.52

20 2 0544 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.89 q

21 1 0141 NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BINTI KASSIM MSPEW 15.13

22 1 0491 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM
TERENGGANU 13.46

23 1 0715 NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM TCFPNG 14.36

24 1 0800 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA KT AA 12.58 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 0907 AISHAH HASMIRA ADERI PLMSD KUSEL 13.37 q

26 1 1446 SHALU LOSNA GUNALAN MSN SELANGOR 13.88

27 2 0037 NURUL AINA MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 13.40

28 2 0364 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAINI SSN PERAK 13.61

29 2 0500 N FARHANIS BALQISHAH ROZAL SSM
TERENGGANU 14.60

30 1 0006 Nurin Nafisa Mohd Faizal SMK MI 14.18

31 2 1424 RAJA NUR AIN BINTI RAJA MUHAMMAD MSN SELANGOR 14.27

32 2 1522 PUTERI NURDAMIA DAING MOHD IMRAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 14.74

33 3 0199 Nuril Adleena Batrisya KEDAH 13.23 q

34 3 0485 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SSM TMI 13.14 q

35 3 0751 NUR FARZANA AFIQA FAIZAL TCFPNG 15.36

- 2 0660 SIEW MEI LING MSPEW DNS

- 3 0115 ROBEAH TARMIZI MSPEW DNS

- 3 0354 Amylia Qistina Bt Rosli SSN PERAK DNS
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